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Nome
BUBALOO
MAROTO
BLEK
GAGUNHO
MASCARADO
MALIBU
SERPENTE
ANUBIS
CIBORG
EL LOCO
MARINGA
MAZAROPI
VOLTZ

Anilha
006586
005856
247737
259766
01517
006103
288920
328301
027464
168068
153276
013781
007157

Dono
ANISIO LOPES
JAIR PERUCIO

RENATA/MARCELO
JOSUEL
ZE CACAMBA
SERGIO R. S.
SERGIO R
ADOLAR
ADEMILTON
SERGIO SILVA
IRINEU
ADOLAR/PAULO
ROBERTO

COLEIRO 16/02/2020

Cidade

CTBA
CTBA

FAZENDA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
88/145 24
91/126 22
51/126 20
140/122 18
75/111 16
91/90 15
92/62 14
19/49 0
71/45 12
91/24 11
90/20 10
64/16 0
13/1 8
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